Chain Drives ECHALLENGES
Double Pitch Chain

Double Pitch Transmission Chain

Double Pitch Transmission Chain
A C

ISO ANSI Pitch Roller bz\t/\:\?etgn Pin i Inner Plate Minimum Average  Weight
Chain Chain diameter inner diameter plate thick- tensile tensile
number number plates height ness strength strength

A B C F g/G kg/m

A2040 25.40 7.95 7.85 3.96 16.60 17.80 12.00 1.50 14.10 16.70 0.42

208B 25.40 8.51 7.75 4.45 16.70 18.20 11.80 1.60 18.00 19.40 0.45

A2050 31.75 10.16 9.40 5.08 20.70 22.20 15.00 2.03 22.20 28.10 0.73

210B 31.75 10.16 9.65 5.08 19.50 20.90 14.70 1.70 22.40 27.50 0.65

A2060 38.10 11.91 12.57 5.94 25.90 27.70 18.00 2.42 31.80 36.80 1.02

212B 38.10 12.07 11.68 5.72 22.50 25.20 16.00 1.85 29.00 32.20 0.76

A2080 50.80 15.88 15.75 7.92 32.70 36.50 24.00 3:25 56.70 65.70 1.70

216AH 50.80 15.88 15.75 7.92 36.20 39.40 24.00 4.00 56.70 70.00 217

216B 50.80 15.88 17.02 8.28 36.10 39.10 21.00 | 4.15/3.1 60.00 72.80 1.75

A2100 63.50 19.05 18.90 9.53 40.40 44.70 30.00 4.00 88.50 102.60 2.55

220B 63.50 19.05 19.56 10.19 41.30 45.00 26.40 4.5/3.5 95.00 106.70 2.62

A2120 76.20 22.23 25.22 11.10 50.30 54.30 35.70 4.80 127.00 147.30 4.06

224B 76.20 25.40 25.40 14.63 53.40 57.80 33.20 6.0/4.8 | 160.00 178.00 4.70

228B 88.90 27.94 30.99 15.90 65.10 69.50 36.70 7.5/6.0 | 200.00 222.00 6.23

232B 101.60 29.21 30.99 17.81 66.00 71.00 42.00 7.0/6.0 | 250.00 277.50 6.72

Standard boxed lengths are 5 metres or 10 feet.
Each box contains one CL. Special lengths available.

All dimensions in millimetres unless otherwise stated. Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct. Challenge accepts no liability for any inaccuracies or damage caused.
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
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ECHALLENGES Chain Drives
Double Pitch Chain

Double Pitch Conveyor Chain

Double Pitch Conveyor Chain

Small Roller Type C
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Width
ISO ANSI Pitch Roller between Pin Side Plate Minimum Average  Weight
Chain Chain diameter inner diameter plate thick- tensile tensile
number number plates height ness strength strength
A B C F G kN kN kg/m
C2040 25.40 7.95 7.85 3.96 16.60 17.80 12.00 1.50 14.10 16.70 0.50
C2042 15.88 0.84
C2040H 25.40 7.95 7.85 3.96 18.80 19.90 12.00 2.03 14.10 17.20 0.65
C208B 25.40 8.51 7.75 4.45 16.70 18.20 11.80 1.60 18.00 19.40 0.55
C208BL 15.88 0.89
C2050 31.75 10.16 9.40 5.08 20.70 22.20 15.00 2.03 22.20 28.10 0.78
C2052 19.05 L2
C2060 38.10 11.91 12.57 5.94 25.90 27.70 18.00 2.42 31.80 36.80 1.12
C2062 22.23 1.61
C2060H 38.10 11.91 12.57 5.94 29.20 31.60 18.00 3:25 31.80 41.60 1.44
C2062H 22.23 2.07
C2080 50.80 15.88 15.75 7.92 32.70 36.50 24.00 3.25 56.70 65.70 2.08
C2082 28.58 3.12
C2080H 50.80 15.88 15.75 7.92 36.20 39.40 24.40 4.00 56.70 70.00 2.54
C2082H 28.58 3.58
C2100 63.50 19.05 18.90 9.53 40.40 44.70 30.00 4.00 88.50 102.60 3.01
C2102 39.67 4.83
C2100H 63.50 19.05 18.90 9.53 43.60 46.90 30.00 4.80 88.50 112.40 3.56
C2102H 39.67 5.38
C2120 76.20 22.23 25.22 11.10 50.30 54.30 35.70 4.80 127.00 147.30 4.66
C2122 44.45 7.66
C2120H 76.20 22.23 25.22 11.10 53.50 57.50 35.70 5.60 127.00 160.90 5.26
C2122H 44.45 8.26
C2160 | 101.60 28.58 31.75 14.27 64.80 69.60 47.80 6.40 226.80 278.90 8.23
C2162 57.15 11.95
C2160H | 101.60 28.58 31.75 14.27 68.20 73.00 47.80 7.20 226.80 285.80 9.06
C2162H 57.15 12.77

Standard boxed lengths are 5 metres or 10 feet.
Each box contains one CL. Special lengths available.

Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct. Challenge accepts no liability for any inaccuracies or damage caused.  All dimensions in millimetres unless otherwise stated.
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
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Chain Drives

ECHALLENGES
Double Pitch Attachments

K-1 & SK-1 Attachments

ANSI
Chain

number

A2040
A2050
A2060
A2080
A2100
A2120

25.40
31.75
38.10
50.80
63.50
76.20

19.1
23.8
28.6
38.1
47.6
57.2

254
31.8
42.9
55.6
66.6
79.3

39.6
49.0
67.8
87.8
107.5
127.5

9.1
111
14.7
19.1
23.4
27.8

34 | 1141

55 | 143

55 | 17.5

6.8 | 22.2

9.2 | 28.6
11.0

20.5
25.0
32.9
43.5
50.4

5.5
6.6
9.2
11.0
13.0

A-1, A-2 & K-1, K-2 Attachments

ISO

Chain
number

C208B
C208BL

ANSI
Chain
number

C2040
C2042

C2050
C2052
C2060
C2062
C2060H
C2062H
C2080
C2082
C2080H
C2082H
C2100
Cc2102
C2100H
C2102H
C2120
Cc2122
C2120H
C2122H
C2160
Cc2162
C2160H
C2162H

25.40

25.40

31.75

38.10

38.10

50.80

50.80

63.50

63.50

76.20

76.20

101.60

101.60

19.10

23.20

23.80

28.60

28.60

38.10

38.10

47.60

47.60

57.20

57.20

76.20

76.20

9.50

12.70

11.90

14.30

14.30

19.10

19.10

23.80

23.80

28.60

28.60

38.10

38.10

25.40

25.40

31.80

42.90

42.90

55.60

55.60

66.60

66.60

79.30

79.30

104.70

104.70

39.60

39.60

49.00

67.80

67.80

87.80

87.80

107.50

107.50

121.40

121.40

151.60

151.60

9.10

9.10

11.10

14.70

14.70

19.10

19.10

23.40

23.40

27.80

27.80

36.50

36.50

3.40

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.80

6.80

9.20

9.20

11.00

11.00

13.10

13.10

All dimensions in millimetres unless otherwise stated.

Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct. Challenge accepts no liability for any inaccuracies or damage caused.
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ECHALLENGES Chain Drives
Double Pitch Attachments

SA-1, SA-2 & SK-1, SK-2 Attachments

ISO  ANSI SA-1, SA-2 & SK-1, SK-2 Attachments
Chain Chain
number  number
C2040 SA-1 —
o0 2540 | 19.10| 9.50| 1110 | 1350| 20.50 | 3.40| 5.50 = 7/{},777_1_’ 1
(e]
el 25.40 | 23.20 |12.70| 11.10 | 13.50 | 20.50 | 4.50| 5.50 oo -—-o— 1
C208BL - ‘ ‘
C2050
2099 | 31.75 | 23.80|11.90| 1430 | 15.90| 25.00 | 5.50| 6.60
C2060 | 35 10 | 28.60 | 14.30 | 17.50 | 19.10| 32.90 | 5.50| 9.20
C2062 A | _|R. O
C2060H | 35 10 | 28.60 | 14.30 | 17.50 | 19.10| 32.90 | 5.50| 9.20 i o
co00on | as. . . . . 90 | 550 9.
C2080
2080 150,80 | 38.10 |19.10| 22.20 | 25.40 | 4350 | 6.60|11.00
C2080H
0o | 50.80 | 38.10|19.10| 22.20 | 25.40| 43.50 | 6.60|11.00
C2100 | o3 50 | 47.60 | 23.80 | 28.60 | 31.80| 50.40 | 8.40|13.00 | u
C2102 SK-A R
C2100H
oo 163.50 | 47.60 | 23.80| 28.60 | 31.80 | 50.40 | 8.40|13.00
| R (6]
SK-2 s s M
o & sl I
o ——¢)— O 4}
P " l

Special Chain
(Attachment Holes in Side Plate)

ANSI Pitch Roller Width Pin Side Side
Chain diameter between diameter plate plate
number inner height hole
plates diameter
B F v ﬂc“ N

©2040 | 55 40 795 7.85 3.96 16.60 | 12.00 | 4.10 = == =
cavie | 0 | g | 70 | 0 |16 | 200 | 40 )\ elt [T TT LT (]

10.16 : : * P
82822 31.75 19.05 9.40 5.08 20.70 15.00 5.10 v

11.91 Fl{©-0(0--0-0) FH0x O >
2060 38.10 12.57 5.94 25.90 18.00 6.10 I< \ <‘ \ ‘>fb/ I ‘ ‘
C2062 22.23 e e
C2060H 11.91
C2062H 38.10 5095 12.57 5.94 29.20 18.00 6.10
C2080 15.88
C2082 50.80 28.58 15.75 7.92 32.70 24.00 8.10
C2080H 15.88
C2082H 50.80 28.58 15.75 7.92 36.20 24.00 8.10
C2100 19.05
C2102 63.50 39.67 18.90 9.53 40.40 30.00 10.10
C2100H 19.05
C2102H 63.50 29,67 18.90 9.53 43.60 30.00 10.10

Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct. Challenge accepts no liability for any inaccuracies or damage caused.  All dimensions in millimetres unless otherwise stated.
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
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Chain Drives ECHALLENGES
Double Pitch Chain

Extended Pin Chain

ANSI| Pitch Extended Pin Chain
Chain
number P
—{— |

C2040 | 5540| 7.85| 3.96| 950| 25.10 | 26.20 P |
C2042 a ‘ 1 ‘
C2050 B o B e S e o 11
oS | 3175| 9.40 | 5081190 | 3130 33.10 | =L i
C2060 ‘ ‘ ‘

38.10 | 1257 | 594 | 14.30 | 38.60 | 40.60 ‘ ‘ | |
s )
Coooon | 3810 | 1257 | 5941430 | 4200 | 43.80 P ]
C2080
o | 5080 1575 | 7.92|19.10 | 5030 | 53.30 )
C2080H {1 —
Coooon | 5080 | 15.75 | 7.92|19.10 | 5350 | 55.00 - |_| ‘ |_|
C2100 a) I I w
i | 6350 18.90 | 953|23.80 | 6180 | 66.10 B S 5 S 5 e = AT
C2100H o —
Cotoon | 6350 | 18.90 | 953 |23.80 | 6500 | 68.30 ‘ ‘ | 1 1
C2120H | 2650 | 2522 | 1110 | 28.60 | 79.60 | 83.60 @’ﬂ@’ﬂ }7{%7*?@7
C2122H P
C2160H e
oo | 10160 | 31.75 | 1427 | 38.10 | 103.00 | 107.80

Extended Pin Chain

Chain Pitch Extended Pin Chain
number
P B ﬂ‘o\« i
C2060H | 38.10|12.57 m C I‘F "’l
C2060H | 38.10(12.57 | 5.94 | 8.08 | 10.00 | 35.00 | 63.00 fa) | I N TQ“\ v
C2060H | 38.10(12.57 | 5.94 | 5.94 | 12.70 | 41.20 | 69.20 mT’B*’EHi’H}’*EI’i 7?
C2060H | 38.10(12.57 | 5.94 | 5.94 | 14.28 | 41.20 | 69.20 TINC e i
eyl
| | | |
©@_@ o9 Wrox)
I ‘ P ‘ I I

Hollow Pin Chain - Bushed Type (No Roller)

Width
Chain Pitch Roller  between Pin Side Plate  Minimum Average  Weight
number diameter  inner diameter plate thick-  tensile tensile
plates height ness  strength strength
A B V F g/G kN kN kg/m

C2040HP B
C2050HP | 31.750 | 10.16 9.40 7.22 512 | 205 21.8 15.00 2.03 20.40 | 22.8 0.76 B
02060HP | 38.100 | 11.91 | 12.70 8.31 6.00 | 258 26.8 17.00 2.42 24.00 | 271 1.02 B
C2080HP | 50.800 | 15.88 | 15.75 | 11.40 8.05 | 325 33.8 24.00 3.25 50.00 | 55.2 1.81 B

All dimensions in millimetres unless otherwise stated. Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct. Challenge accepts no liability for any inaccuracies or damage caused.
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